In accordance with the Fort Belknap
Tribal Employment Rights Office,
a 'Right To Do Business License'
is hereby issued to

'Fire Protection Service Corporation DBA Mountain Alarm'

and is located at 3416 1st Ave. North Billings, MT 59101

Fort Belknap TERO Director

9-09-2022

Date:

Valid for one year



Received from:

FORT BELKNAP INDIAN COMMUNITY

656 Agency Main Street Harlem, MT 59526

Mountain Alarm

32103

9/9/2022

\$200.00

	Description		Amount	
	KDS TERO Business Lic. Fees		\$200.00	
			8	
Cash	Check	☐ Money Order	No.	***
			7:	
Department:	KDS TERO Business Lic. Fees CHK-60105 NO-34904			
Acct Code:				

Received by:



Fort Belk p Indian Community 3 90 4 Harlem MT 59526

TERO

Received of Harlem Adam Alarm Name)

Received of Harlem Adam Alarm Name)

For Payment of Business License Fees

Amount \$ 200 | Account code: 1050/4215/110/000.99

| CASH | PAID IN FULL | By Assistant | Assistant | Assistant | Money Order Balance \$ (Tide)